ASSEMBLY - SIDE VIEW (OPEN)
ASSEMBLY - REAR VIEW (OPEN)
ENCLOSURE CASE - BOTTOM VIEW
TAP PANEL - BOTTOMW VIEW
DETAIL  A
DETAIL  B
S elf A dhes ive Rubber Feet Inc luded
Reguired Hardware Inc luded
1456F E 2
Be ige  Top, B lue Cas e - 1456FE2W HBU
Replac em ent S c rews  - 1421-J6 (6 pc s .)
E nc los ure Cas e - 12 ga. A lum inum
Bla ck  Top, B lue Cas e - 1456FE2BKBU
Top P anel S iz es  to 14"  W ide - 14 ga. A lum inum
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
A
B
1456FE2
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
21.41 mm
[0.843 in]
165.10 mm
[6.500 in]
28.58 mm
[1.125 in]
50.80 mm
[2.000 in]
165.61 mm
[6.520 in]
56.03 mm
[2.206 in]
14.29 mm
[0.563 in]
119.46 mm
[4.703 in]
122.96 mm
[4.841 in]
129.01 mm
[5.079 in]
85.49 mm
[3.366 in]
28.19 mm
[1.110 in]
25.08 mm
[0.987 in]
111.53 mm
[4.391 in]136.86 mm
[5.388 in]
47.55 mm
[1.872 in]
57.15 mm
[2.250 in]
15.0°
55.82 mm
[2.198 in]
84.03 mm
[3.308 in]
32.01 mm
[1.260 in]
15.0°
R6.35 mm
[0.250 in]
R4.76 mm
[0.188 in]
R2.44 mm
[0.096 in]
 5X
140.11 mm
[5.516 in]
101.60 mm
[4.000 in]
144.48 mm
[5.688 in]
153.67 mm
[6.050 in]
n2.79 mm
[0.110 in]
 8X
128.98 mm
[5.078 in]
146.46 mm
[5.766 in]
18.19 mm
[0.716 in]
12.70 mm
[0.500 in]
25.40 mm
[1.000 in]
144.45 mm
[5.687 in]
169.72 mm
[6.682 in]
3.18 mm
[0.125 in]
6.35 mm
[0.250 in]
22.23 mm
[0.875 in]
22.23 mm
[0.875 in]
3.18 mm
[0.125 in]
6.35 mm
[0.250 in]
n4.80 mm
[0.189 in]
 4X